10
11
12
13
14
15

16

SENATE AMENDMENT

Offered by of

Amend

NO.

0516502.01s

SCS/Senate Bill No. 10 , Page 1

by striking "health-care associated" and inserting in lieu

thereof the following: "healthcare-associated"; and

Further amend said bill and section,

page 2, line 52,

striking "nosocomial" and inserting in lieu thereof the

following: "healthcare-associated"; and

Further amend said bill and section,

, Section 192.667

, Line 16 ,

by

page 5, line 145, by

striking the word "Is" and inserting in lieu thereof the

following: "Are"; and further amend line

149, by striking the

word "Demonstrates" and inserting in lieu thereof the following:

"Demonstrate"; and further amend line 153,

by striking the word

"Is" and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "Are";

and

further amend line 157, by striking "health-care associated" and

inserting in lieu thereof the following:

associated".

"healthcare-




