## SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Offer	ed byofof
Amend	SCS/Senate Bill No. 10 , Page 1 , Section 192.667 , Line 16 ,
2	by striking "health-care associated" and inserting in lieu
3	thereof the following: "healthcare-associated"; and
4	Further amend said bill and section, page 2, line 52, by
5	striking "nosocomial" and inserting in lieu thereof the
6	following: " <a ;="" a="" and<="" href="healthcare-associated"></a>
7	Further amend said bill and section, page 5, line 145, by
8	striking the word "Is" and inserting in lieu thereof the
9	following: "Are"; and further amend line 149, by striking the
10	word "Demonstrates" and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
11	"Demonstrate"; and further amend line 153, by striking the word
12	"Is" and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "Are"; and
13	further amend line 157, by striking "health-care associated" and
14	inserting in lieu thereof the following: " <a href="healthcare-">healthcare-</a>
15	associated".

16